1.1
1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.12

1.13

04/20/15 10:43 AM HOUSE RESEARCH MM/NH H0303A20

.................... moves to amend H.F. No. 303, the delete everything amendment
(HO303DEY), as follows:

Page 85, line 4, delete "2,750,000" and insert "2,850,000" and delete "2,750,000"
and insert "2,850,000"

Page 86, after line 31, insert:

"(f) Ka Joog Fanka Program

$100,000 each year are for a grant to Ka

Joog for the Fanka Program to provide

arts education and workshops, mentor

programs, and community engagement

events throughout Minnesota."

Adjust amounts accordingly

Correct the internal references



