04/20/15 10:43 AM HOUSE RESEARCH MM/NH H0303A20

1.1 1.2	moves to amend H.F. No. 303, the delete everything amendment (H0303DE5), as follows:
1.3	Page 85, line 4, delete "2,750,000" and insert "2,850,000" and delete "2,750,000"
1.4	and insert "2,850,000"
1.5	Page 86, after line 31, insert:
1.6	"(f) Ka Joog Fanka Program
1.7	\$100,000 each year are for a grant to Ka
1.8	Joog for the Fanka Program to provide
1.9	arts education and workshops, mentor
1.10	programs, and community engagement
1.11	events throughout Minnesota."
1.12	Adjust amounts accordingly
1.13	Correct the internal references